CHARTER FLIGHTS TARIFF

MUMBAI - DOHA - MUMBAI

AIR FARE - PER PAX.

Charges	Application		Rate
Base Fare	When manifest is finalized cut-off time #. (non-refundable)	USD	375
Booking /Admin Fee		USD	75
Total Fare		USD	450
Discounts	Application		Rate
FOSMA/MASSA	FOSMA/MASSA member.	USD	50
Group Discount	For 8 or more PAX per flight from single company	USD	25
Aircraft load discount	When actual aircraft load/ fulfillment exceeds 75% of capacity	USD	50
Loyalty discount	At the discretion of Charterer (USD 0-50 per PAX, Max 50 USD)	USD	50 max

QUARANTINE HOTEL RATE - PER GUEST - PER NIGHT

Hotel	Pricing Unit	Rate	
Renaissance – Powai - Mumbai or other Marriott properties	Block of 8 nights. Per single room / night incl. all taxes & full board veg-meals	USD	50 *
Lemon Tree – Andheri – Mumbai	Block of 8 nights. Per single room / night incl. all taxes & full board veg-meals	USD	35 *
Transportation - Airport <> Hotels ar	ranged by Hotels or BMC per S O P		

Transportation – Airport <> Hotels arranged by Hotels or BMC per S.O.F

Note: Flight chartering agency and charterers are accountable for compliance with quarantine hotel requirements for all PAX regardless of the customer (nominating company/RPS) to which seafarers below. Accordingly, in order to have better control and also to get expeditious permissions for incoming flights, we have restricted hotel options for PAX arriving on our flights . Companies may choose to pay hotel charges directly at published rates or at their negotiated rates with the above Hotels (IN ADVANCE OR BEFORE CHECK-OUT). * Special Travelcue rate - will be billed by Travelcue along with the flight fare.

Terms & Conditions

- Transit hotel in Doha: USD 150 / person single occupancy on request or self booking
- "Aero-Political Clearance" submission is mandatory at least 72 hours before departure.
- · Payment to be made within 3 days of invoice delivery.
- All seafarers will be provided complimentary 2 sets of full PPE (one set for off-signer).
- Seafarers are required to wear full PPE on flights.
- NO-SHOW charges will apply at 50% of the TOTAL FARE. Cancelations within 12 hrs of departure will be treated as NO-SHOWS.
- COVID-tests and other compliance charges to be borne by nominating company or Seafarers. We can arrange and
- Admin charge will apply once per booking and be carried over when tickets are postponed to another flight.
- Aircraft load density will be based on actual flown manifest (fulfillment).
- # Manifest finalization: Scheduled departure 72 hrs INBOUND, Scheduled departure 48 hrs OUTBOUND.
- Effective Date: 01-AUG-2020. This Tariff card supersedes all previous Tariff cards or Price info.

Travel Cue